
 $24.60

$10.20

$10.20

$12.60

  $20.90

 $17.00

$32.00

  $18.20

$34.40

$16.40

 $30.80

$12.50

$13.20

 $17.80

$33.60

$12.80

$13.00

$12.30

$8.20

$47.20

 $ 24.40

$46.80

(07/01/23)

RETURNS: All returns must be authorized by Trace Elements, Inc., prior to return. Return authorization code is required on shipping box. No opened bottles may be 
returned. Returns are subject to a 15% fee.
SHIPPING:               All domestic  orders  will  be  charged  a  flat $10.00 shipping and handling 
fee. Delivery to a residential address will have an additional $3.50 added to the invoice.  Delivery  by UPS  Overnight  Express and  2 Day Air is available upon       
 request. Shipping charges for air freight will be added to the invoice.  
ORDERS: There is no minimum order. Orders may be placed on-line or in writing, or call TOLL-FREE 1-800-824-2314. In Texas, (972) 250-6410. FAX (972) 248-4896

SUB-TOTAL

TRRET

DISCOVER

EFFECTIVE   07/01/23

III
107

IV

107-B

207-B

207

II

125-B

125

III

II

II

III

122

132

221

232

242

143

303

347-B

254

254-B

153

153-B

312

312-B

323

336

II

SHIPPING/HANDLING

ADD $3.50 FOR
RESIDENTIAL DELIVERY

 $37.40

 $42.00

803-B

846-B

All  orders are processed within 24 hours  and  shipped via UPS Ground.

DIGEST V-ZYME

HCL V-PLUS

TOTAL

$10.00

II

V

HTMA PROGRAM SUPPLEMENTS
ORDER FORM

II


