

125-B

**PAYMENT METHOD:** 

■ VISA®

SIGNATURE \_

P.O. Box 514 Addison, Texas 75001-0514

\$33.60

Phone Orders: (800) 824-2314 • (972) 250-6410 FAX Orders: (972) 248-4896

## TEM QUANTITY AMOUNT PRODUCT NAME SIZE ORDERED **METABOLIC PACKS/GLANDULARS** PARA-PACK III 107 107-B \$47.20 SYM-PACK IV 207 90 \$24.40 207-R 180 \$46.80 ADRENAL 125 90 \$17.80 COMPLEX

MINERALS							
CALCIUM PLUS <sup>III</sup>	221	90		\$12.80			
MAGNESIUM PLUS	232	90		\$13.00			
POTASSIUM PLUS <sup>II</sup>	122	90		\$12.30			
IRON PLUS <sup>II</sup>	132	60		\$8.20			

SHIP TO:	ACCOUNT #					
NAME:						
ADDRESS:		_ APT/STE #				
CITY:		_ STATE:				
PHONE:		_ ZIP:				
FAX #:	E-MAIL:					
CREDIT CARD BILLING ADDRESS:						
STREET:						

CHECK

■ MASTERCARD®

STATE: \_\_

## HTMA PROGRAM SUPPLEMENTS ORDER FORM

**EFFECTIVE 07/01/23** 

PRODUCT NAME	ITEM #	SIZE	QUANTITY ORDERED	PRICE	AMOUNT
COPPER PLUS	242	90		\$10.20	
MANGANESE PLUS <sup>II</sup>	143	90		\$10.20	
ZINC PLUS	303	90		\$12.60	
GT-FORMULA <sup>II</sup>	347-B	180		\$20.90	

DIGESTIVE AIDS						
DIGEST V-ZYME	254	90		\$17.00		
	254-B	180		\$32.00		
HCL V-PLUS	153	90		\$18.20		
	153-B	180		\$34.40		

VITAMINS						
VITAMIN E PLUS <sup>II</sup>	312	60		\$16.40		
	312-B	120		\$30.80		
VITAMIN C PLUS	323	90		\$12.50		
PYRIDOX PLUS	336	90		\$13.20		

MIN-PLEX B	803-B	18	80		\$37.40	
ZMC PLUS	846-B	18	80		\$42.00	
			SUE	3-TOTAL		
		_	SHI	PPING/HANDL	.ING	\$10.00
ZIP:		_		D \$3.50 FOR SIDENTIAL DE	LIVERY	
CHARGE TO CREDIT CA	) RD					

TOTAL

■ AMEX®

\_ DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

**COMBINATION FORMULAS** 

RETURNS: All returns must be authorized by Trace Elements, Inc., prior to return. Return authorization code is required on shipping box. No opened bottles may be returned. Returns are subject to a 15% fee.

□ C.O.D.

☐ DISCOVER®

EXP. DATE \_\_\_\_\_\_ EXP. DATE \_\_\_\_

SHIPPING: All orders are processed within 24 hours and shipped via UPS Ground. All domestic orders will be charged a flat \$10.00 shipping and handling fee. Delivery to a residential address will have an additional \$3.50 added to the invoice. Delivery by UPS Overnight Express and 2 Day Air is available upon request. Shipping charges for air freight will be added to the invoice.

ORDERS: There is no minimum order. Orders may be placed on-line or in writing, or call TOLL-FREE 1-800-824-2314. In Texas, (972) 250-6410. FAX (972) 248-4896

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

TRRET (07/01/23)